32
A U T O M A T I O N  &  C O N T R O L
ISOLATED/FERTILIZER SOLENOIDS
GEM-SOL® | C32 (GEM-C)
Chem-Sol 1/4” 2 Way NC, NO
Flow direction
Pressure
Flow direction

Dimensions
*	 To order valves manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department
How to Order
GEM-C - BODY PORT FUNCTION PRESSURE SEALS MANUAL
OVERRIDE (1)  - VOLTAGE POWER CONNECTOR
Plastic 1 1/4" BSP 20 2W NC 1 Vacuum 1 FKM V None 0 without
coil 0 No coil 0 with 1
1/4" NPT 21 2W NO 2 Pressure 2 EPDM E Plastic * 1 6 (2) 1 AC8W
50Hz 1 with LED 2
2W NO* 2a Silicone * S 12 2 AC8W
60Hz 2 flying leads coil* 4
Viton™
Extreme™
ETP-600S *
X 24 3 DC10W 3 with 1/2" Hub 5
48 4 AC5.5W
50Hz 4 surge protection
with LED* 6
110 5 AC5.5W
60Hz 5 connector with
moulded cable 7
120 6 DC5.5W 7 other 9
220 7A
230 7
240 8
Latch/
other *(3) 9
Type Valve Description H
NC GEM-C-12 1.... 81
NO GEM-C-12 2.... 84.5
Notes
22